
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 47 FELIPE MARQUES M 33 M3034 - ERT PRO CYCLING 

TEAM
01:40:01

2 90 MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA M 35 M3539 - ERT PRO CYCLING 
TEAM

01:40:02

3 200 LAMARTINE VITAL M 44 M4044 - 01:46:24
4 89 LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ DE ASSIS M 18 M1522 - PC TEAM ERT 01:46:25
5 96 MARCELO GIOVANI NEPOMUCENO M 45 M4549 - ROBERTA STOPA 01:46:26
6 26 CLEITON PEREIRA TOLEDO M 34 M3034 1 BIKE SPORT 01:49:02
7 109 MATHEUS RAVAGLIA CAMPOS 

DELGADK
M 30 M3034 2 BIKE SHOP 

CATAGUASES
01:49:10

8 161 LEO ERTHAL M 36 M3539 1 01:50:34
9 143 TIAGO RIBEIRO DIAS M 38 M3539 2 LATICINIO SJ 01:51:25

10 16 BRUNO BARBOSA GONCALVES M 41 M4044 1 VIVA BIKES 01:51:47
11 63 HELTON LEONARDO GONCALVES 

BATISTA
M 40 M4044 2 01:52:21

12 121 RAFAEL PEREIRA DE ARAUJO M 35 M3539 3 BIKE SPORT 01:52:22
13 34 DENER OSCAR DA SILVA DANTAS M 24 M2329 1 TUPA BIKE 01:52:22
14 25 CLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT M 35 M3539 4 WTE 01:52:25
15 115 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 28 M2329 2 01:52:26

16 42 EUSO VIEIRA M 49 M4549 1 PEDBIKEMR TUGAS 
SOCABOTA 

TREINEONLINEERT 
UNIFORMES

01:52:28

17 130 RENER VINICIUS DA SILVA DANTAS M 21 M1522 1 TUPA BIKE 01:54:33
18 123 REGINALDO DUARTE DA COSTA M 38 M3539 5 MTB AVELAR 01:54:33
19 156 WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA M 33 M3034 3 SCHINA TREINOS / 

REAL BIKE
01:54:34

20 71 JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 21 M1522 2 ULTRA BIKE 01:54:34
21 3 ADRIANO FIALHO MARTINS M 32 M3034 4 01:54:42
22 69 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS COSTA M 28 M2329 3 ULTRA BIKE 01:55:36
23 153 WANDERSON RANGEL MARTINS M 32 M3034 5 COCADAS BIKE 01:56:45
24 36 DIOGO PAIVA CLETO MOREIRA M 39 M3539 6 MARCHA LENTA 01:56:59
25 17 BRUNO COSTA ABREU M 24 M2329 4 DECOLO BIKE 01:57:01
26 131 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SILVA M 51 M5099 1 RAAS TRAINING 01:57:04
27 55 GEAN GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 24 M2329 5 ULTRABIKE 01:58:06
28 127 RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA M 34 M3034 6 WOLF TREINAMENTO 

ESPECIALIZADO
01:58:06

29 152 WANDERSON MARTINS DA SILVA M 31 M3034 7 01:59:50
30 142 THIAGO MOREIRA M 44 M4044 3 LEITAO BIKE 02:00:16
31 82 LUCAS BAIAO DE SOUZA M 33 M3034 8 02:00:16
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32 30 DAVID DA SILVA BALBUENO M 22 M1522 3 BAKI SPORTS 02:00:35
33 62 HEITOR VIANNA M 32 M3034 9 STOPAVEZZOTEAM 02:01:14
34 120 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 39 M3539 7 AVULSO 02:01:14
35 113 NATHAN OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA DA 

GAMA
M 18 M1522 4 SEM EQUIPE 02:01:14

36 38 EDER JOSE DA SILVA M 37 M3539 8 BIKERUNNERNAMONT
ANHA

02:01:41

37 8 AMAURI DE CAMPOS MARIO M 50 M5099 2 02:01:45
38 31 DAVID DOS ANJOS FARIA M 37 M3539 9 COCADAS BIKE 02:01:47
39 102 MARCOS LAZARO AQUINO FERREIRA M 41 M4044 4 TUPA BIKE 02:01:48
40 138 SERGIO MARQUES M 45 M4549 2 22 02:03:10
41 129 RENAN COSTA MARQUES M 35 M3539 10 TRILHA MAR 02:03:48
42 119 RAFAEL MULLER DE REZENDE M 37 M3539 11 02:04:09
43 65 JEFERSON LEAL M 32 M3034 10 JLMOTORS 02:04:34
44 40 EDI MARQUES M 49 M4549 3 VEZZO 02:04:35
45 12 ANDERSON GUIMARAES DE MELLO M 50 M5099 3 CYCLERS POINT 02:04:36
46 157 WILLIAM TOLEDO M 38 M3539 12 NAO 02:05:56
47 150 VINICIUS SILVA M 31 M3034 11 02:07:44
48 145 VANDERLEI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA M 57 M5099 4 MOVIMENTESE 02:07:48
49 128 RENAN BETTO M 37 M3539 13 PEDAL LARANJAL 02:08:48
50 158 WILLIAN FRANCISCO FIALHO M 32 M3034 12 02:08:57
51 107 MARLON FURTADO GUERRA M 35 M3539 14 TRILHA MAR 02:09:15
52 73 JOSE TIAGO DUTRA MARQUES M 34 M3034 13 BIGODE FINO 02:09:44
53 114 PAULO CESAR DE ALMEIDA M 44 M4044 5 02:09:50
54 35 DIOGO CORDEIRO M 40 M4044 6 NAO 02:09:54
55 58 GERONIMO FERNANDES FIGUEIRA M 45 M4549 4 AVULSO 02:09:54
56 95 MARCELO GIELO M 49 M4549 5 RADICAL MOTOS 02:09:55
57 20 CAIO DO NASCIMENTO THEODORO M 21 M1522 5 02:09:55
58 106 MARLON DE LIMA FERREIRA M 34 M3034 14 BIGODE FINO 02:09:55
59 91 MAICON DA SILVA GUEDES M 33 M3034 15 PEQBIKERS 02:10:39
60 43 EVALDO M MARCONATO M 52 M5099 5 CACAROLA 02:10:44
61 83 LUCIANO CEZAR AFFONSO DE SOUZA M 50 M5099 6 02:11:27
62 7 ALOISIO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 41 M4044 7 NAO TENHO 02:11:29
63 88 LUIZ AUGUSTO DE SOUZA PINTO M 48 M4549 6 TUPA BIKE 02:11:45
64 118 RAFAEL LOMBARDI M 39 M3539 15 02:11:53
65 33 DELCIO HENRIQUE BOTELHO M 39 M3539 16 TUPA BIKE 02:12:12
66 13 ANDERSON VERONOZI M 47 M4549 7 SOLO BIKES 02:12:18
67 132 ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS M 39 M3539 17 PEDAL RAPIDO 02:12:22
68 144 TULIO SOARES M 36 M3539 18 PEQUEBIKERS 02:13:00
69 68 JOAO PAULO BARBOSA CAETANO M 41 M4044 8 BIKE PLAY 02:13:22
70 56 GEOVANE DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA M 55 M5099 7 02:14:21
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71 45 FABIO LUIS DE ALMEIDA SILVA M 41 M4044 9 MTBICAS 02:14:46
72 54 GABRIEL MATTOS DE SOUZA M 27 M2329 6 02:15:28
73 22 CARLOS EUGENIO CESCA M 51 M5099 - EP AVULSO 02:15:44
74 111 MICHEL MACHADO MINATELI M 43 M4044 10 02:15:53
75 141 THIAGO DAMASCENO CACADOR M 43 M4044 11 02:15:54
76 21 CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO GUIMARAES M 53 M5099 8 MR TEAM 02:15:54
77 32 DEIVERSON DA SILVA MEDEIROS M 35 M3539 19 DM FITNESS 

PERSONAL STUDIO
02:15:56

78 6 ALEXANDRO FURTADO DE TOLEDO M 30 M3034 16 TRILHA MAR 02:16:38
79 122 RALPH VIANNA M 38 M3539 20 02:17:30
80 5 ALEX SANDRO DA SILVA VALERIO M 45 M4549 8 TUPA BIKE ZEBRAS 02:18:31
81 23 CARLOS HENRIQUE XERFAN DO 

AMARAL
M 46 M4549 9 CIREX RACING 02:18:31

82 133 ROGERIO ROCHA JUNIOR M 46 M4549 10 MTB JF 02:21:24
83 53 GABRIEL ASSUNCAO DA COSTA M 24 M2329 7 SORRISO MTB 02:21:27
84 39 EDER THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M4044 12 02:22:49
85 19 BRUNO MARIANO DA SILVA M 33 M3034 17 MARIPA DE MINAS 02:25:47
86 159 VITOR SILVA COUTO M 37 M3539 21 CAMIKZE BIKETEAM 02:25:51
87 18 BRUNO FARINELI M 26 M2329 8 02:27:37
88 92 MARCEL VICTOR DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 37 M3539 22 TOPBIKERS 02:27:37
89 155 WELLINGTON LOPES DE MEDEIROS M 51 M5099 9 DECOLO BIKE 02:28:02
90 101 MARCO AURELIO REZENDE MACHADO M 44 M4044 13 02:30:48
91 126 ANDERSON CASAZZA SOARES M 50 M5099 10 MTB RIO POMBA 02:32:20
92 59 GILLIARD DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA M 43 M4044 14 GILLIARD GAS 02:32:33
93 162 MARCO ANTONIO SCHETTINO CANELAS M 51 M5099 11 02:33:25
94 57 GERALDO FELICIO DA ROCHA M 53 M5099 12 MTB LIGHT 02:34:01
95 4 ALEX DE SOUZA MENEZES M 43 M4044 15 CRIT/SOLO BIKE/ DIB 02:36:38
96 44 EVANDRO ALHADAS LEITE M 26 M2329 9 02:36:44
97 116 PIERRE LUIZ DA SILVA M 44 M4044 16 NENHUMA 02:37:32
98 15 ANTONIO SERGIO TEIXEIRA M 57 M5099 13 BIKE SPORT 02:37:39
99 70 JOAO PAULO LUZ M 43 M4044 17 TRILHA MAR 02:40:32

100 105 MARIO M 33 M3034 18 02:40:36
101 24 CLAUDIO DECOLO CALZAVARA M 46 M4549 11 DECOLO BIKE 02:41:20
102 81 LUAN CARLOTA CORDEIRO M 23 M2329 10 MTB LIGHT BICAS 02:45:58
103 94 MARCELO CALDAS GIOVANNINI M 56 M5099 14 BRANCAO BIKES 02:46:18
104 52 FREDERICO KNEIPP CARVALHO RIBEIRO M 38 M3539 23 02:46:28
105 149 VINICIO LAZZARINI M 52 M5099 15 OGROS DO PEDAL 02:47:11
106 164 GUSTAVO TAVARES BARROSO M 44 M4044 18 02:48:24
107 97 MARCELO SILVA DE PAIVA M 59 M5099 16 OGROS DO PEDAL 02:54:35
108 100 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA CARDOZO M 53 M5099 17 OFICINA DO CARDOZO 02:58:19
109 51 FRANCISMAR MARGARIDO CARDOSO M 52 M5099 18 MTB LIGHT BICAS 02:59:36
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110 148 VICTOR JOSE AFFONSO ANTUNES M 58 M5099 19 ENTABIKE 03:00:50
111 67 JOAO CARLOS PONTES GAZINEU M 68 M5099 20 AVULSO 03:01:02
112 137 SAULO ROCHA CUGOLA M 40 M4044 19 03:05:47
113 117 RAFAEL APARECIDO DA SILVA M 42 M4044 20 03:06:38
114 99 MARCIO OLIVEIRA PINTO M 44 M4044 21 AVENTUREIROS DA 

BIKE
03:41:30

115 50 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS GRIPEE M 55 M5099 21 03:54:26
116 87 LUIZ ALBERTO RODEGHERI M 60 M5099 22 FLASH BIKE%PEDAL 

RAPIDO
04:14:32
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 49 FRANCIELE DAIANE MENDONCA 

BATISTA
F 40 F3140 - CIREX 02:09:58

2 9 ANA LUIZA GARONCI F 35 F3140 - PEDAL LARANJAL 02:23:23
3 27 DALILA DE SOUSA MELO BATISTA F 28 F1530 - VITALE 02:29:42
4 76 LAISA MARIA DA SILVA MATOS F 48 F4199 - 02:30:48
5 11 REJANE VIDIGAL SANTIAGO CASAZZA F 45 F4199 - MTB RIO POMBA 02:32:20
6 104 MARIANGELA MARA PINHEIRO LEMOS F 38 F3140 1 02:33:26
7 29 DANIELA ATAIDE GOMES F 27 F1530 1 02:37:58
8 41 ELIZANGELA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 31 F3140 2 BIKE PLAY 02:39:10
9 140 TATIANA CARVALHO VAN GASSE F 43 F4199 1 02:44:39

10 79 LIVIA FONTES DUTRA F 35 F3140 3 BICAS 02:45:59
11 160 VANESSA DO NASCIMENTO DE 

ALMEIDA
F 37 F3140 4 02:50:17

12 103 MARIA DAS DORES ALVIM DA SILVA F 43 F4199 2 SEGUROS PEDAL 03:00:27
13 112 MIRIAN BARRETO F 38 F3140 5 LEITAO BIKE 03:03:20
14 48 FERNANDA BRADARIOLO SOUZA LIMA F 34 F3140 6 AVULSO 03:05:20
15 74 JULIANA CINTRA SILVA F 48 F4199 3 03:34:02
16 139 SHIRLENE PEREIRA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 7 LOUCOS POR PEDAL JF 03:40:57
17 78 LETICIA SOUZA STUMPP F 35 F3140 8 AVENTUREIROS DA 

BIKE
03:41:30

18 125 REJANE KNUPFER F 60 F4199 4 ENTABIKE 03:59:15
19 98 MARCIA DE ARAUJO F 57 F4199 5 PEDAL RAPIDO 04:14:31
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CADETE (15 A 22 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 130 RENER VINICIUS DA SILVA DANTAS M 21 M1522 S TUPA BIKE 01:54:33
2 71 JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 21 M1522 S ULTRA BIKE 01:54:34
3 30 DAVID DA SILVA BALBUENO M 22 M1522 S BAKI SPORTS 02:00:35
4 113 NATHAN OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA DA GAMA M 18 M1522 S SEM EQUIPE 02:01:14
5 20 CAIO DO NASCIMENTO THEODORO M 21 M1522 S 02:09:55

OVER 50 (50 ANOS OU MAIS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 131 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SILVA M 51 M5099 S RAAS TRAINING 01:57:04
2 8 AMAURI DE CAMPOS MARIO M 50 M5099 S 02:01:45
3 12 ANDERSON GUIMARAES DE MELLO M 50 M5099 S CYCLERS POINT 02:04:36
4 145 VANDERLEI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA M 57 M5099 S MOVIMENTESE 02:07:48
5 43 EVALDO M MARCONATO M 52 M5099 S CACAROLA 02:10:44
6 83 LUCIANO CEZAR AFFONSO DE SOUZA M 50 M5099 S 02:11:27
7 56 GEOVANE DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA M 55 M5099 S 02:14:21
8 21 CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO GUIMARAES M 53 M5099 S MR TEAM 02:15:54
9 155 WELLINGTON LOPES DE MEDEIROS M 51 M5099 S DECOLO BIKE 02:28:02

10 126 ANDERSON CASAZZA SOARES M 50 M5099 S MTB RIO POMBA 02:32:20
11 162 MARCO ANTONIO SCHETTINO CANELAS M 51 M5099 S 02:33:25
12 57 GERALDO FELICIO DA ROCHA M 53 M5099 S MTB LIGHT 02:34:01
13 15 ANTONIO SERGIO TEIXEIRA M 57 M5099 S BIKE SPORT 02:37:39
14 94 MARCELO CALDAS GIOVANNINI M 56 M5099 S BRANCAO BIKES 02:46:18
15 149 VINICIO LAZZARINI M 52 M5099 S OGROS DO PEDAL 02:47:11
16 97 MARCELO SILVA DE PAIVA M 59 M5099 S OGROS DO PEDAL 02:54:35
17 100 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA CARDOZO M 53 M5099 S OFICINA DO 

CARDOZO
02:58:19

18 51 FRANCISMAR MARGARIDO CARDOSO M 52 M5099 S MTB LIGHT BICAS 02:59:36
19 148 VICTOR JOSE AFFONSO ANTUNES M 58 M5099 S ENTABIKE 03:00:50
20 67 JOAO CARLOS PONTES GAZINEU M 68 M5099 S AVULSO 03:01:02
21 50 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS GRIPEE M 55 M5099 S 03:54:26
22 87 LUIZ ALBERTO RODEGHERI M 60 M5099 S FLASH BIKE%PEDAL 

RAPIDO
04:14:32

SUB 30 (23 A 29 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 34 DENER OSCAR DA SILVA DANTAS M 24 M2329 S TUPA BIKE 01:52:22
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2 115 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO M 28 M2329 S 01:52:26
3 69 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS COSTA M 28 M2329 S ULTRA BIKE 01:55:36
4 17 BRUNO COSTA ABREU M 24 M2329 S DECOLO BIKE 01:57:01
5 55 GEAN GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 24 M2329 S ULTRABIKE 01:58:06
6 54 GABRIEL MATTOS DE SOUZA M 27 M2329 S 02:15:28
7 53 GABRIEL ASSUNCAO DA COSTA M 24 M2329 S SORRISO MTB 02:21:27
8 18 BRUNO FARINELI M 26 M2329 S 02:27:37
9 44 EVANDRO ALHADAS LEITE M 26 M2329 S 02:36:44

10 81 LUAN CARLOTA CORDEIRO M 23 M2329 S MTB LIGHT BICAS 02:45:58

SUB 35 (30 A 34 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 26 CLEITON PEREIRA TOLEDO M 34 M3034 S BIKE SPORT 01:49:02
2 109 MATHEUS RAVAGLIA CAMPOS DELGADK M 30 M3034 S BIKE SHOP 

CATAGUASES
01:49:10

3 156 WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA M 33 M3034 S SCHINA TREINOS / 
REAL BIKE

01:54:34

4 3 ADRIANO FIALHO MARTINS M 32 M3034 S 01:54:42
5 153 WANDERSON RANGEL MARTINS M 32 M3034 S COCADAS BIKE 01:56:45
6 127 RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA M 34 M3034 S WOLF TREINAMENTO 

ESPECIALIZADO
01:58:06

7 152 WANDERSON MARTINS DA SILVA M 31 M3034 S 01:59:50
8 82 LUCAS BAIAO DE SOUZA M 33 M3034 S 02:00:16
9 62 HEITOR VIANNA M 32 M3034 S STOPAVEZZOTEAM 02:01:14

10 65 JEFERSON LEAL M 32 M3034 S JLMOTORS 02:04:34
11 150 VINICIUS SILVA M 31 M3034 S 02:07:44
12 158 WILLIAN FRANCISCO FIALHO M 32 M3034 S 02:08:57
13 73 JOSE TIAGO DUTRA MARQUES M 34 M3034 S BIGODE FINO 02:09:44
14 106 MARLON DE LIMA FERREIRA M 34 M3034 S BIGODE FINO 02:09:55
15 91 MAICON DA SILVA GUEDES M 33 M3034 S PEQBIKERS 02:10:39
16 6 ALEXANDRO FURTADO DE TOLEDO M 30 M3034 S TRILHA MAR 02:16:38
17 19 BRUNO MARIANO DA SILVA M 33 M3034 S MARIPA DE MINAS 02:25:47
18 105 MARIO M 33 M3034 S 02:40:36

SUB 40 (35 A 39 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 161 LEO ERTHAL M 36 M3539 S 01:50:34
2 143 TIAGO RIBEIRO DIAS M 38 M3539 S LATICINIO SJ 01:51:25
3 121 RAFAEL PEREIRA DE ARAUJO M 35 M3539 S BIKE SPORT 01:52:22
4 25 CLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT M 35 M3539 S WTE 01:52:25
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5 123 REGINALDO DUARTE DA COSTA M 38 M3539 S MTB AVELAR 01:54:33
6 36 DIOGO PAIVA CLETO MOREIRA M 39 M3539 S MARCHA LENTA 01:56:59
7 120 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 39 M3539 S AVULSO 02:01:14
8 38 EDER JOSE DA SILVA M 37 M3539 S BIKERUNNERNAMON

TANHA
02:01:41

9 31 DAVID DOS ANJOS FARIA M 37 M3539 S COCADAS BIKE 02:01:47
10 129 RENAN COSTA MARQUES M 35 M3539 S TRILHA MAR 02:03:48
11 119 RAFAEL MULLER DE REZENDE M 37 M3539 S 02:04:09
12 157 WILLIAM TOLEDO M 38 M3539 S NAO 02:05:56
13 128 RENAN BETTO M 37 M3539 S PEDAL LARANJAL 02:08:48
14 107 MARLON FURTADO GUERRA M 35 M3539 S TRILHA MAR 02:09:15
15 118 RAFAEL LOMBARDI M 39 M3539 S 02:11:53
16 33 DELCIO HENRIQUE BOTELHO M 39 M3539 S TUPA BIKE 02:12:12
17 132 ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS M 39 M3539 S PEDAL RAPIDO 02:12:22
18 144 TULIO SOARES M 36 M3539 S PEQUEBIKERS 02:13:00
19 32 DEIVERSON DA SILVA MEDEIROS M 35 M3539 S DM FITNESS 

PERSONAL STUDIO
02:15:56

20 122 RALPH VIANNA M 38 M3539 S 02:17:30
21 159 VITOR SILVA COUTO M 37 M3539 S CAMIKZE BIKETEAM 02:25:51
22 92 MARCEL VICTOR DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 37 M3539 S TOPBIKERS 02:27:37
23 52 FREDERICO KNEIPP CARVALHO RIBEIRO M 38 M3539 S 02:46:28

SUB 45 (40 A 44 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 16 BRUNO BARBOSA GONCALVES M 41 M4044 S VIVA BIKES 01:51:47
2 63 HELTON LEONARDO GONCALVES BATISTA M 40 M4044 S 01:52:21
3 142 THIAGO MOREIRA M 44 M4044 S LEITAO BIKE 02:00:16
4 102 MARCOS LAZARO AQUINO FERREIRA M 41 M4044 S TUPA BIKE 02:01:48
5 114 PAULO CESAR DE ALMEIDA M 44 M4044 S 02:09:50
6 35 DIOGO CORDEIRO M 40 M4044 S NAO 02:09:54
7 7 ALOISIO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 41 M4044 S NAO TENHO 02:11:29
8 68 JOAO PAULO BARBOSA CAETANO M 41 M4044 S BIKE PLAY 02:13:22
9 45 FABIO LUIS DE ALMEIDA SILVA M 41 M4044 S MTBICAS 02:14:46

10 111 MICHEL MACHADO MINATELI M 43 M4044 S 02:15:53
11 141 THIAGO DAMASCENO CACADOR M 43 M4044 S 02:15:54
12 39 EDER THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M4044 S 02:22:49
13 101 MARCO AURELIO REZENDE MACHADO M 44 M4044 S 02:30:48
14 59 GILLIARD DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA M 43 M4044 S GILLIARD GAS 02:32:33
15 4 ALEX DE SOUZA MENEZES M 43 M4044 S CRIT/SOLO BIKE/ DIB 02:36:38
16 116 PIERRE LUIZ DA SILVA M 44 M4044 S NENHUMA 02:37:32
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17 70 JOAO PAULO LUZ M 43 M4044 S TRILHA MAR 02:40:32
18 164 GUSTAVO TAVARES BARROSO M 44 M4044 S 02:48:24
19 137 SAULO ROCHA CUGOLA M 40 M4044 S 03:05:47
20 117 RAFAEL APARECIDO DA SILVA M 42 M4044 S 03:06:38
21 99 MARCIO OLIVEIRA PINTO M 44 M4044 S AVENTUREIROS DA 

BIKE
03:41:30

SUB 50 (45 A 49 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 42 EUSO VIEIRA M 49 M4549 S PEDBIKEMR TUGAS 
SOCABOTA 

TREINEONLINEERT 
UNIFORMES

01:52:28

2 138 SERGIO MARQUES M 45 M4549 S 22 02:03:10
3 40 EDI MARQUES M 49 M4549 S VEZZO 02:04:35
4 58 GERONIMO FERNANDES FIGUEIRA M 45 M4549 S AVULSO 02:09:54
5 95 MARCELO GIELO M 49 M4549 S RADICAL MOTOS 02:09:55
6 88 LUIZ AUGUSTO DE SOUZA PINTO M 48 M4549 S TUPA BIKE 02:11:45
7 13 ANDERSON VERONOZI M 47 M4549 S SOLO BIKES 02:12:18
8 5 ALEX SANDRO DA SILVA VALERIO M 45 M4549 S TUPA BIKE ZEBRAS 02:18:31
9 23 CARLOS HENRIQUE XERFAN DO AMARAL M 46 M4549 S CIREX RACING 02:18:31

10 133 ROGERIO ROCHA JUNIOR M 46 M4549 S MTB JF 02:21:24
11 24 CLAUDIO DECOLO CALZAVARA M 46 M4549 S DECOLO BIKE 02:41:20
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OVER 40 (41 ANOS OU MAIS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 140 TATIANA CARVALHO VAN GASSE F 43 F4199 S 02:44:39
2 103 MARIA DAS DORES ALVIM DA SILVA F 43 F4199 S SEGUROS PEDAL 03:00:27
3 74 JULIANA CINTRA SILVA F 48 F4199 S 03:34:02
4 125 REJANE KNUPFER F 60 F4199 S ENTABIKE 03:59:15
5 98 MARCIA DE ARAUJO F 57 F4199 S PEDAL RAPIDO 04:14:31

SUB 30 (ATÉ 30 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 29 DANIELA ATAIDE GOMES F 27 F1530 S 02:37:58

SUB 40 (31 A 40 ANOS)
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

E
C. Equipe Tempo

1 104 MARIANGELA MARA PINHEIRO LEMOS F 38 F3140 S 02:33:26
2 41 ELIZANGELA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 31 F3140 S BIKE PLAY 02:39:10
3 79 LIVIA FONTES DUTRA F 35 F3140 S BICAS 02:45:59
4 160 VANESSA DO NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA F 37 F3140 S 02:50:17
5 112 MIRIAN BARRETO F 38 F3140 S LEITAO BIKE 03:03:20
6 48 FERNANDA BRADARIOLO SOUZA LIMA F 34 F3140 S AVULSO 03:05:20
7 139 SHIRLENE PEREIRA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 S LOUCOS POR PEDAL 

JF
03:40:57

8 78 LETICIA SOUZA STUMPP F 35 F3140 S AVENTUREIROS DA 
BIKE

03:41:30

17/07/2023 - 12:23:02

2º RACE PEQUERI

FAIXA ETARIA - RACE       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 134 RUI PINTO BARBOSA M 45 M4549 - DIB 01:24:37
2 64 JAIR ALHADAS LEITE M 31 M3034 - 01:26:55
3 77 LEONARDO MACHADO ESTEVES M 41 M4044 - 01:38:25
4 163 CLAUCIO AFRELLI M 43 M4044 - 01:46:16
5 37 DOUGLAS MONTINOTTI RODRIGUES 

TITO
M 31 M3034 - MAMAOZADA DA BIKE 01:48:47

6 10 ANDERSON BELIZARIO DE SOUSA M 50 M5099 1 ERT / CEPS / 
MECANICA CAMPOS

01:48:57

17/07/2023 - 12:21:01

2º RACE PEQUERI

EBIKE       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 85 LUDIMILA CAVALCANTE ALBINO F 41 F4199 - MTB LIGHTBICAS 02:48:30

17/07/2023 - 12:21:48

2º RACE PEQUERI

EBIKE       FEM


